CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASI
ROMA - TOR TRE TESTE 21 Ottobre 2017

km 6,000
www.mariomoretti.it
POS
POS M/W COGNOME NOME CAT [TEAM TEMPO
1 1 |GIOVANNINI MARCO SM40 [CALCATERRA SPORT 0:20:03
2 2 |BEDINI FABIO SM40 |[CALCATERRA SPORT 0:20:22
3 3 |[STABILE ANDREA SM35 [VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM 0:20:34
4 1 |FASCETTI SVEVA SF  |ATLETICA BRESCIA 1950 0:20:53
5 4 |D'ANTONE GIUSEPPE SM55 [LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:21:12
6 5 |GATTO GIULIO SM  |PODISTICA COPERTINO 0:21:32
7 6 [MARINELLI MARCO SM  |VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM 0:21:37
8 7 |BARBATO ALBERTO SM40 (LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:21:56
9 8 |[D'ADAMO MICHELE SM35 (LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:21:57
10 2 |[SALERA SILVIA PF LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:22:07
11 9 |[CETORELLI GIAN LUCA SM40 [PALESTRINA RUNNING 0:22:10
12 10 |CIURLEO VINCENZO SM45 [LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:22:21
13 11 |DIARIO ANGELO SM35 [FULMINI E SAETTE 0:22:32
14 3  |GABRIELLI PAMELA SF LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:22:40
15 12 |COLLOCA FERDINANDO SM50 [0SO - OLD STARS OSTIA 0:22:48
16 13 |MALANDRINO ENRICO SM  |BANCARI ROMANI 0:22:49
17 14 |FORTE ALESSANDRO SM40 |[MEDITERRANEO OSTIA 0:22:54
18 15 |LITTA FRANCESCO SM40 (LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:23:00
19 16 |MARCHESINI MASSIMO SM45  [VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM 0:23:10
20 17 |SALVATI GIANFRANCO SM55 (LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:23:15
21 18 |VENTAFRIDDA COSIMO SM35 (LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:23:26
22 19 |MORICONI MORENO PM  |LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:23:28
23 20 |GIANCARLI FABIO SM45 [ATL. LAGOS 0:23:34
24 21 |MADAMA ITALO SM50 [RUNCARD 0:23:35
25 22 |MARESCA FRANCO SM45 [ROMA ROAD RUNNERS 0:23:40
26 23 |AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE SM35 [LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:23:55
27 24 |IACOBELLI ANTONIO SM35 [ASD MONTELLO 0:23:58
28 25 |SODDU GIOVANNI VINCENZO| SM45 (LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:24:15
29 26 |CIPOLLONI RICCARDO SM50 (LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:24:16
30 27 |ARDIZZI MARIO SM55 (LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:24:18
31 28 |MULAZZI GIANNI SM55 [RUNCARD 0:24:22
32 29 |SCAROLA MASSIMO SM45  [VITAMINA RUNNING TEAM 0:24:23
33 30 |ALFIERI ALBERTO SM55 (LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:24:25
34 31 |CAMILLI FABIO SM50 [SCAVO 2000 0:24:26
35 4  [JOCELLINE FARRUGGIA SF55 |SCAVO 2000 0:24:27
36 32 |DELLAQUIA DARIO SM45 [ATLETICA VITA 0:24:29
37 33 |COLLOCA SALVATORE SM40 [0SO - OLD STARS OSTIA 0:24:46
38 34 |TRAINO LUIGI SM50 [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:24:58
39 35 |VIANI CARLO SM50 [ROMANATLETICA FOOTWORKS | 0:24:58
40 36 |TROVATO MAURIZIO SM60 [ROMANATLETICA FOOTWORKS | 0:25:05
41 37 |SIMONE MATTEO SM50 (LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:25:28
42 38 |MARIN SEBASTIAN SM35 [PODISTICA VEIO 0:25:33
43 5 |VELOCCI CHIARA LORENZA SF LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:25:38
44 39 |BOMBELLI MARCO SM50 [PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB | 0:25:40
45 40 |[MARRA DANIELE SM50 [SCAVO 2000 0:25:45
46 41 |MASTROPAOLO GIUSEPPE SM50 (LA SBARRA & | GRILLI 0:25:53
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POTITO!
TUFO
BARACAIA
NORCIA
BALUCA
MONACELLI
VITALE
TUFO
TIBALDI
ADAMO
DIARIO
TORTORA
DITANNA
FORTE
TARONINI
CERVELLINI
MUGNIAI
SANTESE
CORVARO
GAMBINO
PELLICCIA
ARANCI

PASQUALE
MARCO
GIAMPAOLO
CAROLA
ALINA ELENA
SANDRO
RAFFAELE
CIRO
GIANLUCA
GIANNI
MARIO
MARIA ADELE
NICOLA
CARLO
FRANCO
SONIA
CORRADO
VERONICA
GINO

MARIA
VINCENZO
FERDINANDO

SM50
SM35
SM45
SF35
SF35
SM45
SM55
SM60
SM45
SM45
SM65
SF40
SM60
SM65
SM65
SF50
SM40
SF
SM70
SF45
SM65
SM65

LA SBARRA & I GRILLI

LA SBARRA & I GRILLI

LA SBARRA & I GRILLI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LA SBARRA & | GRILLI

LA SBARRA & I GRILLI

LA SBARRA & I GRILLI

LA SBARRA & I GRILLI

LA SBARRA & I GRILLI
PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
FULMINI E SAETTE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
FULMINI E SAETTE
MEDITERRANEO OSTIA
LA SBARRA & I GRILLI

LA SBARRA & | GRILLI
ASS. LAZIALE PER EPILESSIA
THINK POSITIVE
PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
LA SBARRA & | GRILLI
MEDITERRANEO OSTIA
ROMANA GAS

0:26:06
0:26:14
0:26:21
0:26:29
0:26:31
0:27:10
0:27:10
0:27:17
0:28:33
0:29:36
0:30:14
0:30:49
0:30:50
0:31:14
0:31:32
0:32:51
0:34:08
0:34:48
0:36:22
0:36:48
0:40:00
0:54:25




